
Placing Open Poles  (58 entries) Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11) 20.641 20.641 $253.00 7
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 20.911 20.911 $152.00 6
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 20.944 20.944 $102.00 5
4 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r nov) 21.302 21.302 4
5 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  21.435 21.435 3
6 Brooke Peterson- Coach (r 15-19) 21.496 21.496
7 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 15-19) 21.515 21.515 2

2D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.665 21.665 $218.00 7
2 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 21.814 21.814 $130.00 6
3 *Sophie Aguado- Hank (r 15-19) 21.838 21.838 $87.00 5
4 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 21.845 21.845
5 *Carly Rae Colvin- LR Easy Drifter (r 12-14) 22.607 22.607 4

3D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (9-11) 23.288 23.288 $145.00 7
2 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 23.307 23.307 $87.00 6
3 Madison Clark- Cody (r9-11) 23.348 23.348 $58.00
4 Liza Elder- Dash (r nov) 23.401 23.401

4D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 23.925 23.925 $109.00 7
2 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r nov) 24.120 24.120 $65.00 6
3 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 24.487 24.487 $44.00 5
4 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash (r 9-11) 25.168 25.168 4
5 Gracie Callaway- Piaso (r 12-14) 25.387 25.387
6 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 25.398 25.398 3
7 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+, nov)25.761 25.761 2
8 James "Tres" Colvin- Gunner (r 15-19) 25.967 25.967
9 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 21.071 5 26.071 1

10 *Raegan Lowry-Superman (r 20+) 21.174 5 26.174 1
11 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 12-14, nov) 26.326 26.326 1
12 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 21.359 5 26.359 1
13 *Brice Roesler- Remin Oak (r 9-11) 21.510 5 26.510 1
14 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 21.855 5 26.855 1
15 *McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) 22.049 5 27.049 1
16 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana K. (r nov) 27.231 27.231 1
17 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 22.272 5 27.272 1
18 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 27.496 27.496 1
19 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 27.923 27.923 1
20 Dylan Lowry - Goldie (r 8&u, nov) 28.098 28.098
21 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+,nov) 23.131 5 28.131 1
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22 Madison Santos- Special Rare 24.240 5 29.240
23 Shayna Gattis - Shaker 24.511 5 29.511
24 *Fawn Schott- Foxie (15-19)  25.113 5 30.113 1
25 *Campbell Pegues- Jet Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) 26.058 5 31.058 1
26 Lanie Pollock- Sassy Doc Bar (r 15-19) 21.675 10 31.675
27 *Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 27.275 5 32.275 1
28 *Lanie Pollock- Bit A Luck (r 15-19) 27.473 5 32.473 1
29 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 23.227 10 33.227 1
30 *Jackie Bob Cox- Ganster (r nov) 28.231 5 33.231 1
31 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 28.421 5 33.421 1
32 *Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 29.821 5 34.821 1
33 *Christina Lee- George (r 20+, nov) 31.721 5 36.721 1
34 *Rilynn Springer- Flash (r 9-11) 38.344 38.344 1

*Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) NT NT 1
*Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20+) NT NT 1
*Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19, nov) NT NT 1
*Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) NT NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley NS NS 1
*Blake Weekley- Rio NS NS 1
*Madison Clark- Trigger NS NS 1
Katie Blackburn- Cosmo (r 12-14) NS NS

Placing 8 & Under Poles Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Klacey Dean 24.995 24.995 9
2 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper ® 21.855 5 26.855 8
3 *Dylan Lowry- Goldie 28.098 28.098 7
4 *Charlesee Gallaway- Hollywood 30.070 30.070 6
5 Maura Astling 34.433 34.433
6 *Ava Clark- Mac 42.709 42.709 5
7 Layne Lowry 55.878 55.878
8 *Sarita Kinsey 63.911 63.911 4
9 *Raylee Springer 99.120 99.120 3

10 *Landri Stevens 54.172-A 54.172-A 3
11 *Eadie Goulet- Stash 66.611-A 66.611-A 3
12 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Madison Thurman- Badger 20.641 20.641 9
2 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 23.288 23.288 8
3 *Madison Clark 23.348 23.348 7
4 McKenzie Speer- Bud 23.925 23.925
5 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash 25.168 25.168 6
6 *Brice Roesler- Remin Oak  21.510 5 26.510 5
7 *McKenzie Speer- Sis Pts 22.049 5 27.049 4
8 *Campbell Pegues- Jet Lil Wrangler 26.058 5 31.058 3
9 *Kiley Dean 27.275 5 32.275 3

10 *Madison Speer- Chase 29.821 5 34.821 3
11 *Rilynn Springer- Flash 38.344 38.344 3
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Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 21.814 21.814 9
2 *Carly Rae Colvin- LR Easy Drifter (r 12-14) 22.607 22.607 8
3 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba 23.307 23.307 7
4 Gracie Callaway 25.387 25.387
5 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty 26.326 26.326 6
6 *Layla Weaks- Gringo 27.923 27.923 5
7 Katie Blackburn- Breezy 23.227 10 33.227
8 *Brianna Garza- Jet 28.421 5 33.421 4
9 *Katie Blackburn- Cosmo pts NS NS 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Miranda Schott 20.911 20.911 9
2 *Kaylee Kramer ®  21.435 21.435 8
3 Brooke Peterson- Coach (r 15-19) 21.496 21.496
4 Sophie Aguado- Captain 21.515 21.515
5 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.665 21.665 7
6 *Sophie Aguado- Hank 21.838 21.838 6
7 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 24.487 24.487 5
8 James "Tres" Colvin- Gunner (r 15-19) 25.967 25.967
9 *Liza Elder- Delight- points 21.071 5 26.071 4

10 Liza Elder - Starbuck 21.359 5 26.359
11 *Fawn Schott 25.113 5 30.113 3
12 Lanie Pollock- Sassy Doc Bar (r 15-19) 21.675 10 31.675
13 Lanie Pollock- Bit A Luck (r 15-19) 27.473 5 32.473

*Kelan Bode- Stunner NT NT 2

Placing 20 & Over Poles Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 20.944 20.944 9
2 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 25.761 25.761 8
3 *Raegan Lowry- Superman 21.174 5 26.174 7
4 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 23.131 5 28.131 6
5 *Christina Lee- George 31.721 5 36.721 4

*Nikki Sandidge- Winny NT NT 2
*Cassie Mason- Reddy NT NT 2

Placing Novice Poles $300 Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry 21.302 21.302 9
2 *Liza Elder- Dash 23.401 23.401 8
3 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 24.120 24.120 7
4 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 24.487 24.487 6
5 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 25.398 25.398 5
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 25.761 25.761 4
7 *Samantha Cortinez- Misty 26.326 26.326 3
8 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana 27.231 27.231 3
9 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 22.272 5 27.272 3

10 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 27.496 27.496 3
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11 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 28.098 28.098 3
12 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 23.131 5 28.131 3
13 *Jackie Bob Cox- Ganster 28.231 5 33.231 3
14 *Christina Lee- George 31.721 5 36.721 3

*Kelan Bode- Stunner NT NT 2

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Phil® 15.650 15.650 9
2 *Charlesee Gallaway- Pebbles ® 17.309 17.309 8
3 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 17.765 5 22.765 7
4 Maura Astling- Sapphire 24.153 24.153
5 *Layne Lowry- Goldie 37.650 37.650 6
6 *Ava Clark 47.206 47.206 5
7 *Raylee Springer- Lenz 94.548 94.548 4
8 *Eaudie Goulet- Stash (Assisted) 31.466A 31.466A 3
9 *Landri Stevens- (Assisted) 46.543A 46.543A 3

10 *Sarita Kinsey- (Assisted) 48.347A 48.347A 3
11 *Mackenzlee Mason- Reddy (Assisted) 67.345A 67.345A 3

*Blake Weekley- Honey ® NT NT 2
*Klacey Dean NT NT 2
*Addison Schneider- A NS NS 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Madison Thurman 15.710 15.710 9
2 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter 15.918 15.918 8
3 *Kiley Dean 16.124 16.124 7
4 *Kelsey Harm- Tea Cup 16.133 16.133 6
5 *Kyndell Seidel- Foxy POINTS 16.390 16.390 5
6 McKenzie Speer- Bud 16.489 16.489
7 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 17.217 17.217 4
8 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash 19.704 19.704 3
9 *McKenzie Speer- Sis POINTS 16.281 5 21.281 3

10 Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 16.455 5 21.455
11 *Madison Clark 17.796 5 22.796 3
12 *Rilynn Springer 25.252 25.252 3
13 Kyndell Seidel- Poncho 16.429 10 26.429
14 *Madison Speer- Chase 16.767 10 26.767 3

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.810 15.810
2 *Olivia Rogler 15.817 15.817 9
3 *Brianna Garza 16.526 16.526 8
4 *Kinley Klaehn- Gracie 16.825 16.825 7
5 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 17.125 17.125 6
6 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 17.146 17.146 5
7 *Layla Weaks 17.167 17.167 4
8 *Carly Rae Colvin- Gracie 17.428 17.428 3
9 *Greer Stokes 19.726 19.726 3
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10 Millie Marquart- Hot Rod (r 12-14) 16.047 5 21.047
11 Gracie Callaway 16.141 5 21.141
12 *Brady Kate Stewart 17.269 5 22.269 3
13 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High 18.363 5 23.363 3
14 Katie Blackburn- Cosmo NS NS

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.504 15.504 9
2 Brooke Peterson- Cricket (r 15-19) 15.917 15.917
3 Maddie Wood 15.917 15.917
4 Mary McLiney- Malibu 15.992 15.992
5 Haley Jacobs- Hot Rod 16.203 16.203
6 *Sophie Aquado- Captain 16.257 16.257 8
7 *Miranda Schott- Martini  16.274 16.274 7
8 *Haley Jacobs- Bully's 16.353 16.353 6
9 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.465 16.465 5

10 Liza Elder- Dash 16.493 16.493
11 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.494 16.494 4
12 Lanie Pollock- Sassy Doc Bar (r 15-19) 16.499 16.499
13 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.704 16.704 3
14 *Fawn Schott- Foxie 16.792 16.792 3
15 Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 17.426 17.426
16 *Kelan Bode 16.009 5 21.009 3
17 *Mattie Elder 16.509 5 21.509 3
18 Lanie Pollock- Bit A Luck (r 15-19) 22.369 22.369

*Alexis Adamitz NS NS 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.666 15.666 9
2 Shayna Gattis 15.875 15.875
3 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 15.889 15.889 8
4 Jody McPherson- Leak (r 20-49, fut) 16.231 16.231
5 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult) 16.423 16.423 7
6 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.475 16.475 6
7 Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.497 16.497
8 Cheyenne Parker- Salados Promise (r 20-49) 16.696 16.696
9 *Cassie Mason 16.723 16.723 5

10 *Nikki Sandidge 16.785 16.785 4
11 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 16.871 16.871 3
12 *Raegan Lowry 15.793 5 20.793 3
13 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 15.920 5 20.920 3
14 Cheyenne Parker- One Slick De Coop (r 20-49) 17.358 5 22.358

*Jill Foster- Moons Blue Scoot (r 20-49, nov) NS NS 1
*Christina Lee NT NT 2

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Kay Boyles 15.542 15.542
2 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.409 16.409 9
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3 *Darla Barker - Witchy 16.503 16.503 8
4 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.538 16.538 7
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 16.636 16.636 6
6 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(Sipping Firewater)17.249 17.249 5
7 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.861 17.861 4
8 *Diane Wetz- Dave 16.546 10 26.546 3
9 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 19.159 10 29.159 3

10 *Cheryl Allen NT NT 2
11 *Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2
12 *Pattie Lee NT NT 2

Placing $1000 Adult Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult) 16.423 16.423 9
2 *Cassie Mason 16.723 16.723 8
3 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 16.871 16.871 7
4 *Sarah Klaehn 17.302 17.302 6
5 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.861 17.861 5
6 *Caitlin Copeland 19.113 19.113 4
7 *Virginia Vargas 19.170 19.170 3
8 *Vanessa Flick 18.809 10 28.809 3

Placing Green Novice Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Sarah Ward- Wimpy's Little Nick 15.926 15.926 9
2 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark 16.756 16.756 8
3 *Sarah Klaehn/Serena- TJ 17.302 17.302 7
4 *Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 17.674 17.674 6
5 *Jackie Bob Cox- Ganster (r green) 17.698 17.698 5
6 *Larissa Chavarria- Dulee 18.852 18.852 4
7 *Caitlin Copeland- Bonito 19.113 19.113 3
8 *Virginia Vargas- Nishka 19.170 19.170 3

*Shanda Seidel- Snickers NS NS 1

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kiley Dean- Allie (r nov) 16.019 16.019 9
2 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.465 16.465 8
3 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.475 16.475 7
4 *Liza Elder- Dash 16.493 16.493 6
5 *Lindye Elrod- Sweet Pea (r nov) 16.571 16.571 5
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.636 16.636 4
7 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 17.426 17.426 3
8 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.861 17.861 3
9 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20+,fut)15.920 5 20.920 3

*Jill Foster- Moons Blue Scoot (r 20-49, nov) NS NS 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Jody McPherson- Lela (r 20-49, fut) 16.231 16.231
2 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.636 16.636 9
3 *Sarah Ward- Peace Lover Bugs 16.934 16.934 8
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4 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r fut) 17.282 17.282 7
5 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 15.920 5 20.920 6

*Shanda Seidel- Nicki  NT NT 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS  (115 entries)
1D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 15.504 15.504 $400.00 7
2 Kay Boyles- Fame on the Rocks (r 50+) 15.542 15.542 $333.00
3 Paige Dawson- Runaway Lioness 15.617 15.617 $267.00
4 *Ryan Farrell- Phil (r 8u) 15.650 15.650 $200.00 6
5 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r 20-49) 15.666 15.666 $135.00 5
6 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 15.710 15.710 4
7 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.810 15.810
8 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 15.817 15.817 3
9 Shayna Gattis- Shaker (r 20-49) 15.875 15.875

10 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 15.889 15.889 2
11 Brooke Peterson- Cricket (r 15-19) 15.917 15.917
12 Maddie Wood- Standy (r 15-19) 15.917 15.917
13 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter (r 9-11) 15.918 15.918 1
14 *Sarah Ward- Wimpy's Little Nik (r green) 15.926 15.926 1
15 Mary McLiney- Malibu (r 15-19) 15.992 15.992
16 Karen VanVleet- Lil Bear 15.997 15.997
17 Maddie Aasbo- Spitfire 16.003 16.003

2D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kiley Dean- Allie (r nov) 16.019 16.019 $333.00 7
2 *Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.124 16.124 $278.00 6
3 *Kelsey Harms- Tea Cup pts (r 9-11) 16.133 16.133 $222.00 5
4 Paige Dawson- Picks Windy 16.154 16.154 $166.00
5 *Haley Jacobs- Hot Rod (r 15-19) 16.203 16.203 $113.00 4
6 Jody McPherson- Lela (r 20-49, fut) 16.231 16.231
7 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 15-19) 16.257 16.257 3
8 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 16.274 16.274 2
9 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 16.303 16.303

10 *Haley Jacobs- Bully's Flash N Dash (r 15-19) 16.353 16.353 1
11 *Kyndell Seidel- Foxy (r 9-11) 16.390 16.390 1
12 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.409 16.409 1
13 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult) 16.423 16.423 1
14 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.465 16.465 1
15 Maddie Aasbo- Frasta Fritz 16.469 16.469
16 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.475 16.475 1
17 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.489 16.489 1
18 Liza Elder- Dash (r nov) 16.493 16.493
19 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.494 16.494 1
20 *Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.497 16.497 1
21 Lanie Pollock- Sassy Doc Bar (r 15-19) 16.499 16.499
22 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 16.503 16.503 1
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3D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 16.526 16.526 $267.00 7
2 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.538 16.538 $222.00 6
3 Lindye Elrod- Sweet Pea/Pals Smart Uno (r nov) 16.571 16.571 $178.00
4 *Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r 50+,nov,fut)16.636 16.636 $133.00 5
5 Cheyenne Parker- Salados Promise (r 20-49) 16.696 16.696 $90.00
6 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.704 16.704 4
7 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r 20-49, adult)16.723 16.723 3
8 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark (r green) 16.756 16.756 2
9 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20-49) 16.785 16.785 1

10 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 15-19)  16.792 16.792 1
11 Kinley Klaehn- Gracie (r 12-14) 16.825 16.825
12 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49,adult) 16.871 16.871 1
13 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 16.920 16.920 1
14 *Sarah Ward- Peace Love and Bugs (r fut) 16.934 16.934 1

4D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Blake Weekley- Chick 17.056 17.056 $200.00 7
2 Maddie Brown - Scarlett 17.081 17.081 $167.00
3 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 12-14) 17.125 17.125 $133.00 6
4 Shirley Almond- Fire N Aces 17.137 17.137 $100.00
5 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 17.146 17.146 $68.00 5
6 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 17.167 17.167 4
7 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) 17.217 17.217 3
8 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)17.249 17.249 2
9 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r fut) 17.282 17.282 1

10 *Sarah Klaehn- TJ (r adult & green) 17.302 17.302 1
11 *Charlesee Galloway- Docs Lucky Pebbles (r 8u) 17.309 17.309 1
12 Lindsei Harvey- Berns 17.326 17.326
13 *Serena Walston- Gracie 17.390 17.390 1
14 Shayna Gattis- Poncho 17.398 17.398
15 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 17.426 17.426 1
16 *Carly Rae Colvin - Gracie (r12-14) 17.428 17.428 1

5D Run Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 17.674 17.674 $133.00
2 *Jackie Bob Cox- Gangster (r green) 17.698 17.698 $111.00 7
3 Stephanie Saenz- Bo 17.773 17.773 $89.00
4 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.861 17.861 $67.00 6
5 Madison Santos - Special Rare 17.956 17.956 $45.00
6 *Larissa Chavarriz- Dulee (r nov) 18.852 18.852 5
7 *Caitlin Copeland- Bonito (r adult, nov) 19.113 19.113 4
8 *Virginia Vargas- Nishka (r green, adult) 19.170 19.170 3
9 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash (r 9-11) 19.704 19.704 2

10 *Greer Stokes- Diesel (r 12-14, nov) 19.726 19.726 1
11 *Lanie Pollock- Bit A Luck (r 15-19) 22.369 22.369 1
12 *Rilynn Springer- Flash (r 9-11) 25.252 25.252 1

*Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 15.793 5 NT 1
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*Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20-49, nov, fut)15.920 5 NT 1
*Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19) 16.009 5 NT 1
Lisa Burney - Rico 16.025 5 NT
Millie Marquart- Hot Rod (r 12-14) 16.047 5 NT
Gracie Callaway- Te-Cup (r 12-14) 16.141 5 NT
*McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) 16.281 5 NT 1
*Kyndell Seidel- Pancho (r 9-11) 16.429 10 NT 1
*Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (r 9-11) 16.455 5 NT 1
*Mattie Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 16.509 5 NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 16.527 10 NT 1
*Diane Wetz- Dave (r 50+) 16.546 10 NT 1
*Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 16.767 10 NT 1
*Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 16.860 15 NT 1
*Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 17.269 5 NT 1
Cheyenne Parker- One Slick De Coop (r 20-49) 17.358 5 NT
*Jeannie Walker- Elroy 17.695 5 NT 1
*Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 17.796 5 NT 1
*Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High/Jax (r 12-14) 18.363 5 NT 1
*Vanessa Flick- Stash (r adult) 18.809 10 NT 1
*Kathy Durst - Ollie (r 50+) 19.159 10 NT 1
Maddie Aasbo- Sky Bee Lucky 19.923 10 NT
*Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) NT NT 1
*Cheryl Allen- Willie Wonnka (r 50+) NT NT 1
*Christina Lee- George (r 20-49) NT NT 1
*Jeannie Walker- John (r 50+) NT NT 1
*Patti Lee- Bug Leo (50+) NT NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Blake Weekley- Rio NS NS 1
*Jill Foster- Moons Blue Scoot (r 20-49, nov) NS NS 1
*Madison Clark- Trigger NS NS 1
*Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice NS NS 1
Katie Blackburn- Cosmo (r 12-14) NS NS
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